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BOOKS ON MUSEUM STUDIES

The Leicester University Bookshop stocks a range of books on this subject.
A full list is available

Those of natural

history interest are listed below.

from them, Mayors Walk, Leicester, LEl 7RD.

ANDERSON, E,.

BATEMAN, P.L.G.
BEAZLEY, E.

BIOLOGICAL SOC.
OF WASHINGTON

ENGSTROM, K. &
JOHNELS

HOWER, R. O.

KERRICH, G. J.
ET AL

MORRIS, H. V.
MOYER, J. W.
MUSEUM ASSN.
NATIONAL AUDUBON
SOCIETY

NATIONAL AUDUBON
SOCIETY

ROYAL BOTANICAL
GARDEN

SAVILE, D.B.O.
SMITH, E.
STANSFIELD, G.

WAGSTAFF &
FIDLER

WAGSTAFF &
FIDLER

WALKER, A.K. &
CROSBY

Methods of Collecting & Preserving Vertebrate
Animals

Household Pests
Countryside on View

Natural History Collections, Past, Present and
Future

Natural History Museums and the Community

Freeze Drying Biological Specimens

Key Works to the Fauna and Flora of the British
Isles and North Western Europe

Planning a Nature Trail
Practical Taxidermy

Handbooks for Curators: Guide to Herbarium

Practice

Planning a Nature Centre

Trail Planning and Layout

Nature Trails: Royal Botanical Garden
Technical Bulletin No. 9

Collection and Care of Botanical Specimens
Taxonomy in Britain

Natural History Museums

Preservation of Natural History Specimens Vol.l

Preservation of Natural History Specimens Vol.2

Preparation and Curation of Insects

ALL STOCK SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND PRICES

SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS

* Books to be stocked shortly.

orders.

314

£3.94

£5.95
£1.50

£1.90

£9.35

£7.80

0.70

£8.95

0.45

£1.50

£2.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£6.50

Leicester University Bookshop will record



