

Biology Curators Group Newsletter

Title: Books on Museum Studies

Author(s): Not Listed.

Source: Not Listed. (1980). Books on Museum Studies. Biology Curators Group Newsletter, Vol 2 No 7,

314.

URL: http://www.natsca.org/article/1770

NatSCA supports open access publication as part of its mission is to promote and support natural science collections. NatSCA uses the Creative Commons Attribution License (CCAL) http://creativecommons.org/licenses/by/2.5/ for all works we publish. Under CCAL authors retain ownership of the copyright for their article, but authors allow anyone to download, reuse, reprint, modify, distribute, and/or copy articles in NatSCA publications, so long as the original authors and source are cited.

BOOKS ON MUSEUM STUDIES

The Leicester University Bookshop stocks a range of books on this subject. Those of natural history interest are listed below. A full list is available from them, Mayors Walk, Leicester, LE1 7RD.

ANDERSON, E.	Methods of Collecting & Preserving Vertebrate Animals	£3.94
BATEMAN, P.L.G.	Household Pests	£5.95
BEAZLEY, E.	Countryside on View	£1.50
BIOLOGICAL SOC. OF WASHINGTON	Natural History Collections, Past, Present and Future	£1.90
ENGSTROM, K. & JOHNELS	Natural History Museums and the Community	£9.35
HOWER, R. O.	Freeze Drying Biological Specimens	*
KERRICH, G. J. ET AL	Key Works to the Fauna and Flora of the British Isles and North Western Europe	£7.80
MORRIS, H. V.	Planning a Nature Trail	0.70
MOYER, J. W.	Practical Taxidermy	£8.95
MUSEUM ASSN.	Handbooks for Curators: Guide to Herbarium Practice	0.45
NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY	Planning a Nature Centre	£1.50
NATIONAL AUDUBON SOCIETY	Trail Planning and Layout	£2.20
ROYAL BOTANICAL GARDEN	Nature Trails: Royal Botanical Garden Technical Bulletin No. 9	*
SAVILE, D.B.O.	Collection and Care of Botanical Specimens	£3.50
SMITH, E.	Taxonomy in Britain	£3.50
STANSFIELD, G.	Natural History Museums	*
WAGSTAFF & FIDLER	Preservation of Natural History Specimens Vol.1	£3.50
WAGSTAFF & FIDLER	Preservation of Natural History Specimens Vol.2	£6.50
WALKER, A.K. & CROSBY	Preparation and Curation of Insects	*

ALL STOCK SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY AND PRICES

SUBJECT TO ALTERATIONS

^{*} Books to be stocked shortly. Leicester University Bookshop will record orders.